bathlife

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr
EAN
Stocked article

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Height (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Hose lenght (mm)

productheader_ansl_matt
Hose connection (inch)

Evaluating unlicensed DynamicPDF feature. Click here for details. [1:0:53:v10.43]

SHOWER SET PARLA BLACK

pdf.articlenumber 401053041

Shower set Bathlife Pérla is a shower set with a stylish and modern design.
This shower set comes with a hand shower, shower hose and a shower
rod. The hand shower has three different spray patterns: traditional,
massage and mist spray. The Pérla shower set fits perfectly with all types
of shower mixers and bathtub mixers that have a standard G 1/2 coupling.

The upper bracket on the bar can be adjusted in height so that you can

use existing holes in the wall. This product has been developed in Sweden
by Bathlife, with the aim of delivering an affordable, quality product you can
trust and enjoy for a long time.

7330027148861
Yes

750
120
0,9
1500

G1/2

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Color

Surface treatment

Surface finish

productheader_stand_klassific
ETIM
productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Black
Lacquered
Matt

EC010109

0,195
0,750
0,090
0,900

pdf.readmore.onsite


https://www.bathlife.se/blandare/duschset/duschset-parla-svart
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

