## bathlife



## SHOWER SET PÄRLA BLACK

pdf.articlenumber 401053041

Shower set Bathlife Pärla is a shower set with a stylish and modern design. This shower set comes with a hand shower, shower hose and a shower rod. The hand shower has three different spray patterns: traditional, massage and mist spray. The Pärla shower set fits perfectly with all types of shower mixers and bathtub mixers that have a standard G 1/2 coupling.

The upper bracket on the bar can be adjusted in height so that you can use existing holes in the wall. This product has been developed in Sweden by Bathlife, with the aim of delivering an affordable, quality product you can trust and enjoy for a long time.



## PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr	
EAN	7330027148861
Stocked article	Yes
productheader_prod_matt_vikt	
Height (mm)	750
Width	120
Net weight (kg)	0,9
Hose lenght (mm)	1500
productheader_ansl_matt	
Hose connection (inch)	G1/2

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh	
Color	Black
Surface treatment	Lacquered
Surface finish	Matt
productheader_stand_klassific	
ETIM	EC010109
productheader_forp_matt_vikt	
Package width (m)	0,195
Package height(m)	0,750
Package depth(m)	0,090
Package weight(kg)	0,900

DynamicPDF